If you fail to report on the above cited date, this offer letter stands 
automatically canceled without giving any intimation. 

Place of Posting: Your current posting will be based at “Unit I- Siyana”.   

Salary: Your annual gross salary shall be Rs. 4,80,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only)  is a 
discussed and agreed upon by you. However, the details will be provided upon your joining to our Company, and 
shall be subject to statutory deductions as per rules governed by Govt. of India.  

Reporting:  You shall be functionally reporting to the Plant Head or the person nominated by him.